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CATHOLIC CHURCH

—L ST. CHARLES BORROMEO
. 2020-2021 First Communion Dates

Specific Calendar for First Communion

Sunday, September 20, 2020- First Communion Session | (All Parents and Students)
1:30-2:30pm in the church pews.

Saturday or Sunday, October 10-11, 2020 - Enrollment Weekend
Any Mass at St. Charles

Sunday, October 4, 2020- First Communion Class (PSR Students only)
9:15-10:15am at St. Charles School, PSR classroom

Friday, November 1, 2020- First Communion Class (PSR Students only)
9:15-10:15am at St. Charles School, PSR classroom

Sunday, January 17, 2021 - First Communion Class (PSR Students only)
9:15-10:15am at St. Charles School, PSR classroom

Sunday, February 7, 2021 First Communion Class (PSR Students only)
9:15-10:15am at St. Charles School, PSR classroom

Sunday, March 21, 2021- First Communion Session (All Parents and Students)
1:30-2:30pm in the church pews.

Friday April 17, 2021 — First Communion/ First Reconciliation Retreat
10:00am-2:00pm

Sunday May 2, 2021 — First Communion Mass (Preceded by Photograph)
Arrive at 12:15pm, group picture at 12:30pm, Mass at 1:00pm

Monday May 3, 2021- Mystagogy, Adoration, Blessing of religious articles
TBA

*Please Note! If your child does not attend a Catholic school, this is in addition to the
Family Catechesis, “History’'s Golden Thread” offered in place of our usual PSR classes this
year.

*All classes and meetings other than the retreat and the actual sacraments can be
completed either online or in person. If you are planning on participating online, you will
need to contact Julie Fischbach by email at fischachj@stcharleslima.org or by phone at
419-228-7635 to get set up to receive links and other info.
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